Sgt. Hennry Garcia
Chief of Police
Henry.Garcia@LCISD.org
x0702

Dr. Roosevelt Nivens
Superintendent
Roosevelt.Nivens@LCISD.org

x0112 T.B.D » David Pollard

Police Lieutenent School Safety Coordinator
T.B.D.@LCISD.org : " David Pollard@LCISD.org
x0706 ' -~ ) x0704

POLICE / SCHOOL SAFETY

Claudia Armendarez
Barbara Johnson Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant Claudia. Armendarez@LCISD.org
BJohnson@LCISD.org e 4 x0700
x0110 o

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT

Sonya Cole-Hamilton Maria Ramirez
Chief Communications Officer Administrative Assistant
Sonya.Hamilton@LCISD.org MRamirez03@LCISD.org

x0332 e x0330
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PRINT SHOP / MAIL CENTER

TECHNOLOGY

T.B.D.

Director of Communications
T.B.D@LCISD.org

x0329

Dr. Kanesha Waites

Director of Community Relations
Kanesha.Waites@LCISD.org
x0145

Vannessa Huckman
LEAF Assistant

S Vannessa.Huckman@LCISD.org

T.B.D.

Internal Communications
Coordinator
T.B.D.@LCISD.org

x0382

Anna Stanley
Administrative Assistant
Anna.Stanley@LCISD.org
x0328

Kameela Lewis
Executive Director of LEAF
Kameela.Lewis@LCISD.org

Justin Terry

Asia Duhon

Partners in Education
Coordinator
Asia.Duhon@LCISD.org
x0383

Cindy Sutton
LEAF Assistant

S Cindy.Sutton02@LCISD.org
J x0334

Videographer/Multimedia Specialist

Terry@LCISD.org
] x0344

Nereyda Vera

External Communications
Coordinator
Nereyda.Vera@LCISD.org
x0333

SWITCHBOARD

'\ Anita Gray/Juliana Vela
1~ B JGray@LCISD.org
Juliana.Vela@LCISD.org
x0000

'L-‘-

Jorge Carmona
Manager
JCarmona@LCISD.org
x0343

T.B.D.

Print Production
Technician I
T.B.D.@LCISD.org
XXXXX

Misty Wiegand

Mail Center Clerk

Misty. Wiegand@LCISD.org
x0340

Jerry Gania

Print Production Foreman
JGania@LCISD.org

x0337

John Garrou
Publication Specialist
John.Garrou@LCISD.org
x0336

Rachael Van Slyke
Print Production Assistant
Rachael. VanSlyke@LCISD.org

Jacqulyn Cobbin

Print Production

Technician I1

Greg Mikes
Print Production
Technician I1

JCobbin@LCISD.org

x0339

Mariana Diaz

Publication Specialist
Mariana.Diaz@LCISD.org

x0347

Juliana Vela

T.B.D.
Practicum Student
Intern Graphic Arts

Graphic Arts Assistant
Juliana.Vela@LCISD.org

x0603

Dr. Chad Jones
Executive Director of
Technology
CDJones@LCISD.org
x0234

David Eakin

Director of Information
Services
DEakin@LCISD.org
x0213

Vicky Magana
N Administrative Assistant
i VMagana@LCISD.org
y x0200

Robin Stone-Loftin

Sam Acosta
Director of Network Services
Sam.Acosta@LCISD.org

Director of Technology Support Services

Robin.Loftin@LCISD.org
¥ x0206




